BUREAU OF COUNCIL Molly Bundrant, President Carl Sizer, Vice President William James David Koerth Taylor Galaska



Robert Fiscus, City Manager William J. Madden, City Solicitor Daphne Parrish, City Clerk

SHARON CITY COUNCIL
SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Council Chambers Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Immediately Following Workshop Meeting

	infinediately I offowing workshop Weeth
CALL TO ORDER AT PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE	Í
ROLL CALL	
Council:	
_ President Bundrant	_ Mr. Koerth
Mr. Sizer	_ Mr. Galaska
_ Mr. James	
	RESOLUTIONS
MOTION that Resolution #59-23 entitled	d "A RESOLUTION of the Council of the City of Sharon, Mercer County,
Pennsylvania, approving the transfer of R	estaurant Liquor License Number R-3483 into the City of Sharon from the
Borough of Sharpsville" <u>be adopted</u> .	
Motion:	Second:
Vote: Mr. Galaska	Mr. Sizer
Mr. James	Mrs. Bundrant
Mr. Koerth	
MOTION that Pagalutian #60.23 antitle	d "A RESOLUTION of the Council of the City of Sharon, Mercer County,
	aron as the host municipality for the Sharon Industrial Rehab Capital Project
•	asylvania Redevelopment Assistance Capital Program" be adopted.
funded under the Commonwealth of Fem.	syrvama redevelopment Assistance Capitai Frogram <u>be adopted.</u>
Motion:	Second:
Vote: Mr. Sizer	Mr. Koerth
Mr. Galaska	Mrs. Bundrant
Mr. James	
	d "A RESOLUTION of the Council of the City of Sharon, Mercer County, official to approve the Subdivision Plan for Ronald Merchant, Lot A"
Motion:	Second:
Vote: Mr. Koerth	Mr. James
Mr. Sizer	Mrs. Bundrant
Mr. Galaska	
COMMENTS:	
CITY MANAGER:	
NEWS MEDIA:	
MR. JAMES:	

MR. SIZER: Rev. 9.1.2023

MR. KOERTH:	
MR. GALASKA:	
MRS. BUNDRANT:	
CITIZENS:	
	ADJOURNMENT
Meeting adjourned atPM	
Motion:	Second:
Vote: Mr. James	Mr. Galaska
Mr. Koerth	Mrs. Bundrant
Mr. Sizer	

Rev. 9.1.2023 Page 2 of 2